

Ref. No.: WOCK/SEC/SE/2022-23/060

18th January, 2023

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	
Corporate Relations Department	Exchange Plaza	
P J Towers, Dalal Street	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),	
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051	
<u>Scrip Code: 532300</u>	NSE Symbol: WOCKPHARMA	

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Wockhardt Limited: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Pursuant to the requirement of the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, we inform that Link Intime India Private Limited, our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), has received an intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificates by a Shareholder as follows.

Name of the holder	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Share Certificate No. reported lost/ misplaced	Distinctive Number
Indrajit Ghose W00505	MODEDEDE	200	103943	42938187 - 42938386
	110000095	100	108943	94133098 - 94133197

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

For Wockhardt Limited

Debashis Dey Company Secretary

